PUDORYS
M 1:150

101.01
101.02
101.03
101.04
101.05
101.06
101.07
101.08
101.09

5100

10600

5500

1000, 6200 L 5100

l Al /1 Al
L 12300

Al Al

3D ZOBRAZENI 1

zadveri

WC

chodba

™

koupelna

pokoj

loznice

obyvaci pokoj + kk
pracovna

UZITNA PLOCHA CELKEM:

3D ZOBRAZENI 2

516 m?
220 m?
6.77 m?
370m?
558 m?
10.46 m?
14.08 m?
31.04 m?
10.68 m?
89.67 m?

UMISTENI NA POZEMKU
M 1500

S

POHLEDY
M 1:150

01

02

03

Concept 101

ispozice: 4 + kk

d

EnerDOM\g

rodinné domy na kli



211% eu Awop auutlpol

TOT 3daduo) AWOQ-/=2u7




